February 19th, 2017

Barebow - Female - Bowman
Kate Goncalves

Olympic Recurve - Male - Bowman
Bryan Syman

Olympic Recurve - Female - Cub
Annabel Wood

Isabelle Huelin

Sara Goncalves

Paige Deane

Olympic Recurve - Male - Cub
Alexander Black
Maxwell Strycharz

Olympic Recurve - Female - Cadet
Julianna Larson
Jocelyn Wood

Katherine Wu (Guest - 1st)
Lucia Vaccaro (Guest)

Olympic Recurve - Male - Cadet
Alfie Lee

Blake Redston

Jonathan Voves

Gene Kang (Guest - 1st)

Olympic Recurve - Female - Junior
Abigail Vanderswaagh

Olympic Recurve - Male - Junior
Josh Podgorski

Henry Keena

Gabe Little

Gene Kang (Guest - 1st)

Olympic Recurve - Female - Senior 18+

Corrie Morris
Crystal Gauvin
Barbara Deane

Kathleen Kennedy (Guest - 1st)

Olympic Recurve - Male - Senior 18+
William Hall

David LaRiviere

Lou Burns

Jason Syman

Greg Grzywacz

Richard Johnson

David Kronengold

Olympic Recurve - Male - Masters 50
James Kirby
Fred Darmanin

287

423

514
485
395
331

466
459

507
409

512
474

477
464
428

486

497

559
429
376

515

527
520
348

450

556
541
530
520
515
506
502

531
449

Shoot 5 -Five Star Series

Olympic Recurve - Male - Masters 60

Siggie Sapinski

Compound - Male - Bowman
Andrew Paiva (Guest - 1st)

Compound - Female - Cub
Jaylen Napolitano

Compound - Male - Cub
Ben Kesselman

Sean Moran

Elton Zheng

Compound - Female - Cadet
Ashley Xu

Sachiko Keane (Guest - 1st)
Hannah Gaston (Guest)

Compound - Male - Cadet
Zeke Hatfield

Seth Trahan (Guest - 1st)
Chanze Filippi (Guest 2nd)
Austin Paiva (Guest)

Compound - Male - Junior
Jack Tulloch
Jacob Benigno

Compound - Female - Senior 18+
Maria Syman

Compound - Male - Senior 18+
Cliff Richards
Tyler Brush

Compound - Male - Masters 50+
Bill Laramie (Guest - 1st)
Patrick Tuttle (Guest)

Traditional - Male - Masters 60+
George Norboe

Fita Barebow - Female - Senior 18+
Ceriji Colvin (Guest - 1st)

Fita Barebow - Male - Senior 18+
Ashish Bhatia (Guest - 1st)

Fita Barebow - Female - Masters 60+
Anita Barney

Fita Barebow - Male - Masters 70+
Carl Barney

Longbow - Male - Masters 70+
Walter Moore

CTAA State Championship -Hall's Arrow

465

434

501

558
526
508

511

578

490

563

588

558
445

534
533

534

565
563

574
548

376

461

498

401

392

385



