Barebow - Female - Bowman		Olympic Recurve - Male - Masters 6	<u>0</u>
Kate Goncalves	287	Siggie Sapinski	465
Olympic Recurve - Male - Bowman		Compound - Male - Bowman	
Bryan Syman	423	Andrew Paiva (Guest - 1st)	434
Olympic Recurve - Female - Cub		Compound - Female - Cub	
Annabel Wood	514	Jaylen Napolitano	501
Isabelle Huelin	485		
Sara Goncalves	395	Compound - Male - Cub	
Paige Deane	331	Ben Kesselman	558
		Sean Moran	526
		Elton Zheng	508
Olympic Recurve - Male - Cub			
Alexander Black	466	<u>Compound - Female - Cadet</u>	
Maxwell Strycharz	459	Ashley Xu	511
Olympic Recurve - Female - Cadet		Sachiko Keane (Guest - 1st)	578
Julianna Larson	507	Hannah Gaston (Guest)	490
Jocelyn Wood	409		
		Compound - Male - Cadet	
Katherine Wu (Guest - 1st)	512	Zeke Hatfield	563
Lucia Vaccaro (Guest)	474		
		Seth Trahan (Guest - 1st)	588
Olympic Recurve - Male - Cadet		Chanze Filippi (Guest 2nd)	558
Alfie Lee	477	Austin Paiva (Guest)	445
Blake Redston	464		
Jonathan Voves	428	Compound - Male - Junior	
		Jack Tulloch	534
Gene Kang (Guest - 1st)	486	Jacob Benigno	533
Olympic Recurve - Female - Junior		Compound - Female - Senior 18+	
Abigail Vanderswaagh	497	Maria Syman	534
Olympic Recurve - Male - Junior		Compound - Male - Senior 18+	
Josh Podgorski	559	Cliff Richards	565
Henry Keena	429	Tyler Brush	563
Gabe Little	376	Tyler Brush	303
Gube Little	370	Compound - Male - Masters 50+	
Gene Kang (Guest - 1st)	515	Bill Laramie (Guest - 1st)	574
Gene Kang (Gaest 15t)	515	Patrick Tuttle (Guest)	548
Olympic Recurve - Female - Senior 18+		· across rates (Gaess)	0.0
Corrie Morris	527	Traditional - Male - Masters 60+	
Crystal Gauvin	520	George Norboe	376
Barbara Deane	348	S	
		Fita Barebow - Female - Senior 18+	
Kathleen Kennedy (Guest - 1st)	450	Cerji Colvin (Guest - 1st)	461
Olympic Recurve - Male - Senior 18+		Fita Barebow - Male - Senior 18+	
William Hall	556	Ashish Bhatia (Guest - 1st)	498
David LaRiviere	541	(00000 -00)	
Lou Burns	530	Fita Barebow - Female - Masters 60-	<b>+</b>
Jason Syman	520	Anita Barney	401
Greg Grzywacz	515	•	
Richard Johnson	506	Fita Barebow - Male - Masters 70+	
David Kronengold	502	Carl Barney	392
Olympic Recurve - Male - Masters 50		Longbow - Male - Masters 70+	
James Kirby	531	Walter Moore	385
Fred Darmanin	449		